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| BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 

Concurs 

Distanta 

Cod columbofil: 05028 748231 
Latitudine 

Ceas Atomic 

Ceas BENZING 

Sincronizare 

Nr. 

Por. imbarcati: 063 

Crt 

001 
002 RO 

004 
003 RO 

005 

006 
007 

009 
010 
011 

012 
013 
014 

008 RO 

015 
016 
017 
018 
019 
020 
021 

023 
024 
025 
026 
027 
028 

029 
030 

RO 

031 

Serie inel 

032 
033 

RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 

RO 
RO 

022 RO 

RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 

229092 
24 1058401 
24 229074 

RO 24 1058408 
24 2015920 

RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 

RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 

24 

034 RO 
035| RO 

24 
21 
24 
24 
24 

24 
24 
24 
24 

23 
24 
23 
24 

24 1058418 

24 

: 1 

24 1058404 

24 

24 1058424 

24 
24 
22 
24 

229067 

24 

: 25.04.25 20:32:45 GPS Ceas Atomic 

25.04.25 20:32:45 +000 Ceas BENZING 
25.04.25 20:32 :45 

229061 

24 

753766 
229085 

2015919 

24 1059341 

24 

340749 

229089 

340741 

229091 

229065 
229095 M 
229052 M 

229060 M 

229056 

229057 
229096 
229083 
538461 

229054 

229055 

24 2015916 

24 229058 

M 

M 
M 

====> 

M 

M 

F 
M 

M 

M 

M 

229077 M 

M 

M 

M 
F 

M 

229063 M 

23 F 340762 
24 1058440 M 

F 

CuloNr.inel 
are 

Loc lansare 

Senzcr 

Data lansarii 

GPS+03h 

din 

Columbofil 

Longitudine 

Por. SOsiti 

Sosire 
Data Ora 

: ILIESCU IONUT 

26.04.25 18:05:03 

: 26.04.25 18:04:51 

: 26.04.25 18:04:52 +001 

: 059 

26.04 09:30:57.4 DA14BDE1 
DA2A5DD4 26.04 09:31:20.3 

DA3B4 AAE 26.04 09:31:28.5 
DA1 4BEB526.04 09:31:32.1 

DA19F184|26.04 09:31:34.4 
DA2A5C69|26.04 09:31:52.6 
DA19F378 26.04 09:31:59.8 

DA2A5F7026.04 09:32:03.5 
DA5F58E326.04 09:32:10.1 
DA1E807D 26.04 09:32:16.7 

DA14BC4026.04 09:32:33.0 
DA19F3B6 26.04 09:32:44.9 

DA149108|26.04 09:33:21.5 
DA19F10A|26.04 09:33: 23.8 
DA40857E 26.04 09:33: 49.4 
DAF11 18E 26.04 09:33:57.9 
DA149 2B4 26.04 09:34:14.7 

DA19F29026.04 09:34:18.1 
DA19F1A5|26.04 09:34:21.1 
DA19F329|26.04 09:34:29.7 
DA2A600326.04 09:35:06.4 
DA4085AF 26.04 09:35:09.9 
DA0 2B10A| 26.04 09:35:13.7 

DA2A5C96|26.04 09:35:15.6 
DA14915c|26.04 09:36:02.8 
DA6D0C0826.04 09:36:06.3 
DA19F3D9 26.04 09:37:07.5 

DA2A5D2E| 26.04 09:37:23.3 
DA19F2EA| 26.04 09:37:46.3 

DA14915426.04 09:38:39.1 
DA408524|26.04 09:38:40.9 
DA2A5F4D| 26.04 09:38:41.8 

DA19F30526.04 09:38:45.9 
DA2A5D5E|26.04 09:42:34.0 
DA1493D6| 26.04 09:43:35.9 

BE N ZI N G E x p r eSS G 2 

|Nr.Nom SecObs. 

Ant 

+ 

Nr. 

01036|OK 
01053OK 
01027 OK 
02039OK 
01028OK 
01|051OK 
01015 OK 
02057 OK 
02055 OK 
02|003OK 
01030OK 
02044 OK 
02035 OK 
01004 OK 

02013 OK 
01034 OK 
01026 OK 
02005OK 
02025 OK 

01021OK 
01054 OK 

02008OK 
02020OK 
02056OK 
02040 OK 
02007 OK 
02052OK 
01022OK 
01047 OK 
02048 OK 
01023| OK 
02002OK 
01046OK 
01063| OK 
02037|OK 
--t---+ 

<==== 

+ 

014 
010 

043 
028 
073 
032 
044 
018 
048 
074 
012 
034 
002 
009 
055 
046 
060 
039 
030 
038 
031 
071 
006 
007 
035 
026 
041 
004 
021 
005 
072 
008 
011 

GPS 

040 
068 



| BENZING - FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 

Concurs 

Distanta 

Cod columbofil: 050 28 748231 
Latitudine 

Ceas Atomic 

Ceas BENZING 
Sincronizare 

Nr. 

Por. imbarcati: 063 

crt 

036 
037 

040 

038 RO 

041 

039 RO 

043 
044 
045 

042 RO 

047 
048 
049 
050 
051 

RO 

053 

Serie inel 

RO 

046 RO 

054 
055 

056 

RO 
RO 

RO 
RO 

RO 

RO 
RO 

052 RO 

RO 
RO 
RO 

RO 
RO 

RO 
RO 

057 RO 
058 RO 
059 RO 

RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 

Semnaturi 

24 229053 
24 1058431 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

: 1 

24 
24 

: 25.04.25 20:32:45 GPS Ceas Atomic 
25.04. 25 20: 32:45 +000 Ceas BENZING 
25.04.25 20:32:45 GPS+03h 

24 

229051 

24 

1058417 
229084 
229079 

1058412 

229078 
229073 

1058415 
229094 

1058419 

24 1058409 

24 1058416 

24 1058428 

229081 

229082 
1058414 

24 229070 
24 1058437 

229098 

229099 M 

229075 M 

1058420 

229066 

229076 
24 1058402 

24 1058434 

F 

: RO-04.23 

M 
M 

====> 

F 
M 
M 

M 

M 

F 
F 

F 
M 
F 

M 

Crescator 

F 

JCulo|Nr.inel 
are Senzor 

Loc lansare 

Data lansarii 
Columbofil 

Longitudine 

din: 

Por. Sositi 

+ 

Sosire 
Data Ora 

nesosit 

DA16B3CA |Por. nesosit 
DA19F3AB Por. nesosit 

Cod Concurs : 013788 
Versiune SW : BENZ ING 48907261 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Antena Club 

Ant.: 01:37203081 -1 02:37203081-2 

Comisia control 

DA2A5E2826.04 09:44:34.4 
DA4088B726.04 09:45:43.2 
DA19F12126.04 09:45:43.9 
DA19F1B726.04 09:47:10.0 
DA40 870A|26.04 09:47: 46.6 

DA2A5E5A26.04 09:47:50.9 
DA40 86BA 26.04 09:49:00.6 

DABCBC35|26.04 09:52:49.3 
DA74474C| 26.04 09:52:52.4 
DA40874A| 26.04 09:58:49.7 

DA19F20426.04 10:01:12.8 
|DA2A5F3F|26.04 10:05: 25.7 
DA14926C|26.04 10:06:59.8 
DA19F21D 26.04 10:11:29.9 

DA408870|26.04 10:12:03.5 
DA19F109|26.04 10:12:35.3 
DA5B790E 26.04 10:13:08.1 

DA40868526.04 10:13:30.3 
DA2A5EAE 26.04 10:25:13.4 
DA19FOF2| 26.04 1 1:23:37.2 

DA19F36026.04 12:05: 18.1 
DA1258A426.04 14:14: 00.2 
DA19F28C|26.04 16:09:05.1 
DA40880D|26.04 16:19:19.2 
DA19F141|Por. nesosit 
DA19F1C7|Por. 

~ DEVESELE 

BEN ZI N G E x p r e sS 

26.04.25 18:05:03 

ILIESCU IONUT 

: 26.04.25 18:04:51 

: 26.04.25 18:04:52 +001 

059 

Nr. Nom Sec Obs. 

Ant 

02058 OK 

Nr. 

01011OK 
02043OK 
02045OK 
02|062OK 
02001 OK 
02|018OK 
01029 OK 
02041|OK 
02012 OK 
02042OK 
02009OK 
02019OK 
01032|OK 
02016 OK 
02038OK 
01 033OK 
02060 OK 
0201 4OK 

02050 OK 
01010OK 
0101 7 OK 
02031 OK 
02049 OK 

Miheie 
e A 

Cntoi V 

Serie ceas 
Autorizare 

G 2 <==== 

003 
064 
001 
054 

027 
023 
050 
022 
017 

052 
033 
056 
037 
019 
057 
024 
036 
049 
053 
062 
025 
051 
016 
067 
013 
020 
045 

GPS 

065 

Imbarcare/Desigilare 

247772 
9000A62E 
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